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Name

W Jay Mills

Skip Whyte

Sam Stokes
Daniel Borsutzky
Neil McDermott
Peter Green
Bret Nazareth
Eli Slater
Harcourt Schutz
Bob Hicks

Ed Adams

Paul Nannig
Gordon Fletcher
Francis Lewis
Lexi Cerretti
Henry Ginz

Jon Wallace
Heather Shavier
Alex Bowen
Gary Breeder
Brad Brown
Rick Andrews
Gus Fichenholtz
Daniel Fischer
Maribeth Adams
Gary Smith
Doug Nannig
Edgar Smith
Shane Walden
Maria Keogh
Emmett Smith
Jay Kolyer

Greg Ferrara
John Barden
Geoffrey Sigmon
Rex Brewer

Joel Brown
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Race 2
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Race 5
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Race 7

Final Score
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180
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213
217
221
225
228
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